Renewal Endorsement Certificate for Funding
Certificate No.: FND-2024-0123

Recipient Organization: GreenFuture Initiatives Ltd.

Funding Reference:  GF-2022/EF-005

Original Endorsement Date: 15 March 2022

Renewal Period:  01 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Endorsed Amount:  $150,000 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand USD)

Purpose of Funding:  Community Environmental Awareness Program

This certificate is issued as an official endorsement for the renewal of funding under the aforementioned
reference, subject to the terms and conditions previously agreed upon and any new provisions stipulated